
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

St.Nr.

175
131
787
184
39
6
92
25
913
30
20
247
911
910
222
159
238
181
285
359
5

273
18
31
816
85
747
66
909
161
139
171
777
325
289
114

Name

BENJAMIN SCHWENDINGER
FLORIAN HELLRIGL
CHRISTIAN NEUBAUER
KIM GRAF
MARCO EGGER
VINCENT PLÜSS
DANIEL BURRI
SANDRO PFÄFFLI
MATHIAS GEIGER
ALEXANDER BRUNNMAYR
CLAUDIO SCHMUCKI
DOMINIK GARTLER
BENNO KALB
HEINZ KISSLING
MARTIN FINK
MANUEL FULTERER
DOMINIC LORETTER
DENNIS HÄMMERLE
PASCAL HÄMMERLE
RAMON MEILE
SASCHA ZELLWEGER
JOSEF STAMPFER
MARKUS STOFF
LUCA BÜCHEL
TOBIAS SUTTERLÜTY
MARCO MESSMER
MARC GABRIEL
ROBERT BINDER
FLORIAN RUMPL
ANDRE SCHNEIDER
SIMON EGGER
KURT KNOBEL
JONAS WACKERNELL
MARTIN ÖSTERLE
MATHIAS JENNY
STEPHAN EINSIEDLER

Marke

Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
KTM 150 / 2T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Honda  250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 144 / 2T
Kawasaki 125 /2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Yamaha 250 / 4T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Honda 250 / 4T
TM 125 / 2T
Yamaha 125 / 2T
Suzuki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T
KTM 150 / 2T
Kawasaki 250 / 4T

M1.

25
22
20
18
14
15
10
12
11
3
16
9
6
7
13
5
8
1
0
4
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

M2.

25
22
20
18
15
13
14
12
11
16
2
8
10
9
0
7
0
6
5
1
4
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
--

Gesamtpunktzahl

50
44
40
36
29
28
24
24
22
19
18
17
16
16
13
12
8
7
5
5
4
3
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Bemerkung
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Rennleiter

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SAM_Zeitmessung

MX Feldkirch

Clubsport 125ccm

Tagesrangliste Clubsport 125ccm Gruppe 1[Q]

Montikel 1.600 Km

Schweizerischer Auto- und
Motorradfahrer- Verband


